

MB - No 637 / 2023-24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGST ADESEH NDR

AREKAJ

DIVISION

एअरिड

SUB-DIVISION

अरिड एअरिड अरिड

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(ABSTRACT of COST)

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1/2) :- Bench mark					
pilas - - - - of ERI					
Qty. side Tron BP-1					
Qty = 3m09					
@ Rs 5082.59 / each = Rs					15248 =
item no (2/3) :- Reference					
pilas - - - - of ERI					
Qty. side Tron BP-01					
Qty = 8m09					
@ Rs 2371.95 / each = Rs					18976 =
item no (3/4) :- clearing and					
Grubbing of vegetation - of ERI					
Qty. side Tron BP-02					
Qty = 1.53 Hectar					
@ Rs 75573.34 / H = Rs					115627 =
item no (4/5) :- BOX cutting					
Excavation for road way - of ERI					
Qty. side Tron BP-2					
Qty = 7.50 m ³					
@ Rs 103.96 / m ³ = Rs					780 =
item no (5/7) :- construction					
of embankment soil - of ERI					
Qty. side Tron BP-03					
Qty = 3055.27 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 195.89 / m³ = Rs 598497 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. 1.1 (1/10) 1" - providing					
And laying on S.B. unit - after					
Qty. mds. TMBP - 1					
Qty = 1635.60 m ³					
CRS 3398.04 / m ³ = Rs					5459698
2. 2.1 (1/38) 1" - cable duct					
Across the road - - after					
Qty. mds. TMBP - 02					
Qty = 37.50 m					
CRS 1055.53 / m = Rs					39582
3. 3.1 (1/19) 1" - providing					
And fixing on S.B. unit - after					
Qty. mds. TMBP - 02					
Qty = 2 mds					
CRS 11751.54 / each = Rs					23503
Total = Rs					6271911
Add 18% G.S.T = Rs					1128944
Add 1% L.Cess = Rs					62719
Add S.Cess 13 3/4% = Rs					82162
Total = Rs					7545196
0.03% Beland = Rs					2264
Total = Rs					7542932
1/2 24 1/2					
AE					
21/4/24					
J.E					